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Schedule of Revenues and Expenditures
Budget and Actual
General Fund
For the Ten Months Ended July 31, 2018
(Unaudited)

Cash Balances
July 31, 2018

Check Register & Bank Debits
For the Month Ended July 31, 2018
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Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Cash Balances
July 31,2018

Account

General Fund
Checking Account
Reserve 50 Colony Account

Sewer Project Fund
Checking Account
Reserve Account
Assessment Account

Underground Project Fund
Checking Account

Total Cash

Balance

$ 1,010,286
87,446

$ 1,097,732
$ 70,819
50,001

351,981

$ 472,801
$ 60,115
$ 1,630,648




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended July 31, 2018

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
| General Fund Checking |
07/03/2018 6446 AT&T 102.97
07/03/2018 6447 Comcast 346.44
07/03/2018 6448 Earl E. Griffith, Ph.D. 250.00
07/03/2018 6449 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
07/03/2018 6450 FGFOA- STATE 35.00
07/03/2018 6451 Hy-Byrd, Inc. 2.931.25
07/03/2018 6452 Metro Embroidery 116.96
07/03/2018 6453 U.S. Bank Equipment Finance 256.27
07/03/2018 6454 Village of Tequesta 865.95
07/03/2018 6455 Waste Management of Martin County 8,544.20
07/12/2018 6456 Construction Angels 1,000.00
07/13/2018 6457 Caldwell Pacetti Edwards Schoech & Viator 2,280.50
07/13/2018 6458 City of Palm Beach Gardens 8,923.00
07/13/2018 6459 Delta Dental 488.49
07/13/2018 6460 Emerald Gardens Pest Control 150.00
07/13/2018 6461 It-Smarts 1,430.00
07/13/2018 6462 Neofunds By Neopost 212.99
07/13/2018 6463 Nowlen, Holt & Miner, P.A. 2,000.00
07/13/2018 6464 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 3,420.00
07/13/2018 6465 Pet Waste Eliminator 262.99
07/13/2018 6466 Richard Hartey, CPA 2,509.00
07/13/2018 6467 T-Mobile 226.13
07/13/2018 6468 UPS 33.31
07/13/2018 6469 Unlimited Auto WashClub 119.85
07/18/2018 6470 Palm Beach County League of Cities 50.00
07/19/2018 6471 It-Smarts 390.00
07/19/2018 6472 Department of Business & Professional Reg 1,468.45
07/20/2018 6473 Comcast 342.30
07/20/2018 6474 Economic Forum of Palm Beach County 425.00
07/20/2018 6475 Florida Power and Light - 395.96
07/20/2018 6476 Kimley Horn 650.00
07/20/2018 6477 Loxahatchee River Distrct - Sewer Payment 224.16
07/20/2018 6478 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 700.00
07/20/2018 6479 Petty Cash Receipts 200.00
07/23/2018 6480 Tress Electrical Contracting Inc. 224.25
07/25/2018 6481 Economic Forum of Palm Beach County 55.00
07/25/2018 6482 AFLAC 1,360.41
07/25/2018 6483 Carlos Leon 100.00
07/25/2018 6484 Florida Blue 5,635.69



Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended July 31, 2018

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking (continued)

07/25/2018 6485 United American Insurance Company $ 252.00
07/25/2018 6486 Team Plan Inc 11,393.60
07/26/2018 6487 town of jupiter inlet colony U/G 7,124.13
07/02/2018 ACH FMPTF 10,239.94
07/05/2018 ACH ADP, Inc. 21,656.79
07/20/2018 ACH ADP, Inc. 21,428.53
07/20/2018 ACH Department of Business & Professional Reg 990.37
07/24/2018 ACH ADP, Inc. 1,148.85
07/25/2018 ACH ExxonMobil/Fleet 854.41
07/02/2018 TD Visa Amazon.com 18.23
07/05/2018 TD Visa It-Smarts 504.00
07/05/2018 TD Visa E.E.T.I 315.00
07/05/2018 TD Visa PrintRunner 69.43
07/05/2018 TD Visa Staples 222.95
07/05/2018 TD Visa Uniforms and Accessories 70.50
07/05/2018 TD Visa Amazon.com 29.97
07/05/2018 TD Visa TransUnion 25.00
07/11/2018 TD Visa Northern Palm Bch Co Chamber of Commerce 60.00
07/12/2018 TD Visa Publix 81.60
07/16/2018 TD Visa Galls, Inc. 79.09
07/24/2018 TD VISA Amazon.com 79.76
07/24/2018 TD Visa Lighthouse Diner 64.92
07/24/2018 TD Visa Office Depot 63.06
07/24/2018 TD Visa Staples 50.23
07/24/2018 TD Visa Zoro 84.49
07/24/2018 TD Visa UPS 74.01
07/24/2018 TD Visa Amazon.com 9.99
07/25/2018 TD Visa Apple Inc. 35.00
07/25/2018 TD Visa Polar Engraving 190.50
07/25/2018 TD Visa Araize 1,122.00
07/26/2018 TD Visa Culligan 30.07
07/31/2018 TD Visa Tequesta Tire Company, Inc. 75.65

Total Disbursements - General Fund Checking $ 127,370.59




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended July 31, 2018

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
Sewer Project Fund Checking
07/03/2018 1207 Lawn Tech Inc. $ 593.91
07/03/2018 1208 Ocean Breeze Lawn Mainteance 440.00
07/18/2018 1209 Loxahatchee River District 5,199,915.83
07/20/2018 1210 Lawn Tech Inc. 2,037.12
07/20/2018 1211 Kimley-Horn And Associates Inc. 8,072.86
07/25/2018 1212 Public Affairs Consultants 1,000.00

Total Disbursements - Sewer Project Fund Checking

10

$ 5,212,059.72




